

Produse curatenie si intretinere

I.D.: 79327873

Data publicarii 28.02.23 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.781,09 RON - 1.781,09 RON

Descriere: 1 SGRASSATORE UNIV BUC 2 12,605 25,21 2 BURETI VASE BUC 20 0,8405 16,81 3 PRONTO MOBILA BUC 2 21,01 42,02 4 ODORIZANT CAMERA BUC 5 16,806 84,03 5 LAVETE BUC 20 2,521 50,42 6 DETARTRANT BUC 10 5,042 50,42 7 DEODORANT WC ASEVI BUC 5 13,866 69,33 8 SAPUN LICHID 4L BUC 1 27,73 27,73 9 SAPUN LICHID 1L BUC 2 8,4025 16,81 10 DEODORANT TOALETA BUC 10 7,5633 75,63 11 ASEVI PARDOSEALA BUC 11 10,0836 110,92 12 DETERGENT PARDOSELI SANO 1L BUC 9 14,2856 128,57 13 DETERGENT GEAM SANO BUC 8 12,605 100,84 14 CLIN GEAM BUC 2 7,145 14,29 15 FAIRY VASE 1.2L BUC 3 13,8667 41,6 16 MATURA ECO BUC 3 17,2267 51,68 17 MATURA PLASTIC BUC 1 8,4 8,4 18 AXION BUC 2 5,46 10,92 19 SAPUN LICHID SANO 1L BUC 4 11,345 45,38 20 SACI MENAJ 35L BUC 20 4,2017 84,03 21 DETARTRANT EFEKT BUC 12 6,3025 75,63 22 SANO BON BUC 3 12,6067 37,82 23 DOMESTOS BUC 3 10,0833 30,25 24 ACE CLOR 2L BUC 2 10,085 20,17 25 CLOR 4L SANO BUC 2 13,865 27,73 26 HARTIE IGIENICA BAX 10 15,126 151,26 27 ROLA BUCATARIE BUC 11 13,8655 152,52 28 PROSOP HARTIE BUC 6 16,8067 100,84 29 MOP BUC 10 5,042 50,42 30 SACI MENAJ 240L BUC 7 11,3443 79,41